City of Rye Boat Basin
650 Milton Road, Rye, NY 10580
(914) 967-2011 Ryemarina@ryeny.gov

CITYorRYE Ny [942

Harbor Master — Rodrigo Paulino

SLIP FEE SCHEDULE (Updated 12/24/2024)

Size Categories | Resident Fees Non-Resident Fees
Up to 20 $80/1t $103/ft
21'-26' $101/ft $142/ft
27" - 32! $110/ft $152/ft
33'-37 $123/ft $167/ft
Additional Parking Permit or Lost Fee $63
Annual Non-Residential Slip Surcharge $75
Cartop Launching (paddle boards/kayaks only) $16
Contractor Daily Fee $25
Contractor Fee (Annual) $250
Electric Kilowatt Charge $1.00/kw
Finger Slip Fee (if assigned) $294
Float Permit Fee (includes mooring) $630
Jet Ski Flat Fee (docking) Resident / Non-Resident (R)$840/(NR)$1,208
Kayak Storage Rack (summer season) $341 + tax
Kayak Storage Wet (summer season) $341
Kayak Winter Rack Storage $331 + tax
5% First two months/
Late Fees 1% Monthly
Late Fines for All Storage/Docking Areas - Non-Resident $26/day
Late Fines for All Storage/Docking Areas - Resident $21/day
Launching Ramp Use Per Trailer $42
Mooring Permit Fee $315
Non-permit holder use of work/storage area $26/day + tax
One Day Parking Fee $11
Overnight Tie Up per Day $3.50/ft
Seasonal Ramp Fee (unlimited use during open hours) $210
Summer Land Boat Storage $59/ft+ tax
Summer Trailer Storage $415+ tax
Waiting List Application Fee $25 initial year / $10 year after
Weekly Transient $13/ft
Winter Trailer Storage $761 + tax
Winter Storage in Water Non-Resident $57/1t
Winter Storage in Water Resident $42/1t
Winter Storage on Land Non-Resident $65/t + tax
Winter Storage on Land Resident $50/ft + tax
Winter Wet Float Storage $16/ft
Winter Storage on Land / Non-Slip Holder - Resident $54/1t + tax
Winter Storage on Land / Non-Slip Holder - Non-Resident $68/ft + tax
Storage Container Rental — Yearly (Contractors) $1,050 + tax
Emergency Vessel Pump out $158
Emergency Vessel Towing within the Marina $131/hour
Labor Charge for Marina personnel $100/hour



mailto:ryemarina@ryeny.gov

	City of Rye Boat Basin

